National Championships Australia MU - Road Race | 2014
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11/01/2014 | 138km |
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WOHLER Alex
KERBY Jordan
SPOKES Samuel

LOVELOCK-FAY Mitchett—
FLAKEMORE Campbell

CLEMENTS Alex

BECKINSALE Jack
MCCARTHY Robert-jon

HAIG Jack

KERRISON Jesse—

AUS19920711
AUS19920815
AUS19920416
AUS19920112
AUS19920806
AUS19931103
AUS19930527

IRL19940330
AUS19930906
AUS19940403
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AWS CAMERON Jeremy
AWS SPENCER Trevor
AWS JONESJarryd—

AWS O'CALLAGHAN Shaun
BFL JUEL Kristian

AWS THOMPSON Kyle

AWS SPURRELL Tyler—
AWS QUINN Zachary

AWS WOOLLEY Darcy —
ART HAMILTON Chris

AUS19930321
AUS19930606
AUS19930924
AUS19930705
DEN19920205
AUS19950211
AUS19920914
AUS19940329
AUS19930818
AUS19950518



